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Team Event — Handicapped

Team Event — Actual
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Team Event — Handicapped

Team Event — Actual

USBC:

INDY ASSOCIATION

February 13-14, 20-21, 2016

Expo Bowl
Scratch
Dot’s Girls 1873
Linda DeLashmit 356
Suzanne Spicer 519
Becky Carr 552

Sharon DeLashmit 446

Who Gives A Split 2678

Angela Evans 638
Amanda Evans 724
Jessica Morgan 642
Cynthia Long 674

February 14-15, 21-22, 2015
Brownsburg Bowl

Oh Spare Me 2274
Samantha G. Summers 406
Brittany A. Fleming 451

Kathy Minnick 388
Jennifer M. Luckner 467
Deb Qualkenbush 562
Just Relax 3091
Leandra Rennaker 569
Catherine S. Cox 618
Tamara Kelley 566
Christy Woodruff 671

Kim Lucas 667

Handicap Total
920 2793
2678
1070 3344
3091
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Team Event — Handicapped

Team Event — Actual

February 15-16, 22-23, 2014

All Star Bowl
Oh Spare Me 2109 1113
Samantha Summers 361
Brittany Fleming 474
Kathy Minnick 392
Jennifer Luckner 449
Deb Qualkenbush 433
Pinups 3036
Andrea Duff 624
Angela Evans 515
Melinda Rosson 551
Amanda Evans 732
Cynthia Long 641

92ND ANNUAL WOMEN’S CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT

Team Event — Handicapped

Team Event — Actual

February 16-17, 23-24, 2013
Southern Bowl

All Star |1 3460 78
Stacy Haydon

Kristen Smith

Kristie Blanchard

Theresa Smith-Dill

Kimberly Woodall

All Star 11 3460
Stacy Haydon

Kristen Smith

Kristie Blanchard

Theresa Smith-Dill
Kimberly Woodall

915T ANNUAL WOMEN’S CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT

Team Event — Handicapped

February 11-12, 18-19, 2012

Hindel Bowl
Grayson Who 3030 304
Leandra Rennaker 593
Brooke Spicer 619
Tiffany Grayson 527

Cynthia Franklin 680

3222

3036

3538

3460

3334



Team Event — Actual
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Team Event — Handicapped

Team Event — Actual

Carla Grayson

Bowman Crew
Kim Lucas
Leslie Lynch
Tracy Miller
Traci White
Kelly Bowman

611

3149
620
613
566
691
659

February 5-6, 12-13, 2011

Expo Bowl

Cooks Auto Parts
Mary Beth Ballinger
Rachel Blumke
Dixie Cook

Teresa Wilson

Jody Cook

All Star 11
Theresa Smith-Dill
Kristin Smith
Angela Swift
Kristie Blanchard
Cynthia Franklin

2431

506
459
506
344
616

3081

650
642
594
607
588

February 6-7, 13-14, 2010

Brownsburg Bowl

All Star Bowl 11
Theresa Smith-Dill
Kristie Blanchard
Kristin Smith
Angela Swift
Cynthia Franklin

All Star Bowl 11
Theresa Smith-Dill
Kristie Blanchard
Kristin Smith
Angela Swift
Cynthia Franklin

3297
712
639
649
654
643

3297
712
639
649
654
643

967

126

3149

3398

3081

3423

3297
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February 7-8, 14-15, 2009

Hindel Lanes
Team Event — Handicapped Misfits 2933 405 3338
Donna Cox 730
Susan Rider 622
Diana Abner 551
Janina Smith 547
Lisa Hall 477
Team Event — Actual All Star Bowl 11 3177 3177
Meredith Solonka 599
Kristie Keim 582
Kristin Smith 568
Cynthia Franklin 716
Theresa Smith-Dill 712

87T ANNUAL WOMEN’S CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT
February 2-3, 9-10, 2008

All Star Bowl
Team Event — Handicapped Girly Girls 2741 534 3275
Monica Law 489
Nicole Hudson 451
Diane Timbrook 523
Angela Puyear 573
Kathy Hite 705
Team Event — Actual Drama Free!! 3107 3107
Theresa Smith-Dill 661
Kristie Keim 618
Angela Swift 595
Meredith Solonka 628
Kimberly Woodall 605

86™ ANNUAL WOMEN’S CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT
February 3-4, 10-11, 2007

All Star Bowl
Team Event — Handicapped Lane Dames 2677 562 3239
Penne Miller 465
Susan Songer 441
Janet Harker 576
Cheryl Short 530

Cindy Pierson 665



Team Event — Actual
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Team Event — Handicapped

Team Event — Actual
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Team Event — Handicapped

Team Event — Actual

us!H! 3136
Theresa Smith 703
Stacy Heydon 607
Kristie Keim 611
Kim Woodall 583
Andi Duff 614

February 4-5, 11-12, 2006

All Star Bowl
Hanson High Rollers 2305
Mollie Jeffries 435
Kristy Miller 449
Jeffra Jones 454
Cindy Kolb 392
Jessica Woodall 575
Michele’s Team 2935
Michele Irwin 594
Veronica Carter 530
Darla Burke 559
Martha Murphy 631
Linda Burns 621

2005
Susan’s Crew 3091
Alecia Gilles 664
Susan Rider 571
Diane Timbrook 591
Donna Cox 639
Kathy Hite 626
Susan’s Crew 3091
Alecia Gilles 664
Susan Rider 571
Diane Timbrook 591
Donna Cox 639

Kathy Hite 626

1013

338

3136

3318

2935

3429

3091
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Team Event — Handicapped

Team Event — Actual
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Team Event — Handicapped

Team Event — Actual

815T ANNUAL WOMEN’S CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT

Team Event — Handicapped

February 5-6, 12-13, 2004
Southern Bowl

Emory’s Girls 2994
Rebecca Doyle 643
Debra Cline 607
Elizabeth DeChant 519
Debra Toy 637
Cheryl Buell 588
Brown’s Classic 3229
Crystal Harrington 593
Kristine Keim 599
Terri Powell 622
Theresa Smith 719

February 7-8, 14-15, 2003

Sunset Bowl
Lunatic Frenz 2578
Brittany Melloh 517
Karen McFarland 422
Shirley Melloh 580
Sharon Hartman 478
Janice Wozniak 581
Murphy’s Law 3336
Theresa Smith 717
Eryn Bowling 686
Lynn Barker 684
Kimberly Adams 625
Jennifer Miller 624

February 2002

USA Manufacturing Co. 3179

Rebecca Krauth 660
Brenda Martin 602
Catherine Brooks 608
Karen Clemmons 676

Viva Ervin 633

537

841

193

3531

3229

3419

3336

3372
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Team Event — Handicapped

Team Event — Actual
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Team Event — Handicapped

Team Event — Actual

USA Manufacturing Co. 3179

Rebecca Krauth 660
Brenda Martin 602
Catherine Brooks 608
Karen Clemmons 676
Viva Ervin 633

February 2-3, 9-10, 2001

USA Manufacturing Co. 2599

Garlene Crowder 602
Anita Wolf 450
Betsy Green 489
Debi Graham 523
Janet Patterson 535

Bowler’s Sport Shoppe 2821

Kim Lang 614
Eryn Caudill 552
Stacy Lauscher 507
Christy Woodruff 553
Kim Adams 595

February 3-4, 10-11, 2000
Raceway Lanes

Ladybugs 3043
Alecia Gilles 607
Carla Butcher 521
Mary Ann Anderson 560
Michelle Carson 609
Kathy Hite 746
Murphy’s Law 3186
Deanna Meyer 721
Jan Belschwender 593
Lynn Barker 616
Eryn Caudill 589

Kimberly Adams 667

667

232

3179

3266

2821

3275

3186
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February 7-8, 14-15, 1998
Hindel Bowl/Jubilee Bowl

Team Event — Handicapped 3206 7 3213
Karen Clemmons 631
Catherine Brooks 645
Aiko Hicks 675
Deanna Meyer 650
Amy Ennis 605
Team Event — Actual 3206 3206
Karen Clemmons 631
Catherine Brooks 645
Aiko Hicks 675
Deanna Meyer 650
Amy Ennis 605

77T ANNUAL WOMEN’S CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT
February 1-2, 8-9, 1997

Expo Bowl
Team Event — Handicapped 3236 3236
Jan Belschwender 693
Diana Abner 650
Kerri Camic 672
Becky Doyle 586
Cindy Hiday 635
Team Event — Actual 3138 3138
Pamela Heck 613
Nicole Mabry 612
Toulualli Gardner 624
Eryn Caudill 633

Phyllis Cunningham 656
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Team Event — Handicapped

Team Event — Actual

February 3-4, 10-11, 1996
Woodland Bowl

3259
Linda Bickell 588
Tracy Eales 750
Phyllis Beil 628
Marlene Camp 625
Elyse Adams 668

3132
Amy Ennis 634
Catherine Brooks 603
Deanna Meyer 665
Charita Williams 625
Karen Clemmons 605

75™ ANNUAL WOMEN’S CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT

Team Event — Handicapped

Team Event — Actual

February 1995
Southern Bowl/Western Bowl

Partners in Crime
Sharon Avery
Tolualii Garnder
Pam Gibson
Janice Kidwell
Pam Heck

USA Manufacturing
Janet Patterson
Garlene Holtkamp
Amy Ennis

Stacy Lauscher
Mary Corbin

74™ ANNUAL WOMEN’S CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT

Team Event — Handicapped

February 5-6, 12-13, 1994
Coleman/Raceway Lanes

Carla’s Cupboard 2527 605
Mary Jo Stahl 649
Glenda Crabtree 461

Connie Feldman 491

3259

3132

3132



Team Event — Actual
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Team Event — Handicapped

Team Event — Actual

72ND ANNUAL WOMEN’S CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT

Team Event — Handicapped

Team Event — Actual

Carla Setters 389
Kimberly Early 537

Marbaugh Engineering 2825

Susie Lay 578
Cindy Hiday 569
Michele Light 408
Kerri Camie 610
Jan Belschwender 571

February 6-7, 13-14, 1993
Shelby Bowl/Playbowl! Lanes

Marbaugh Engineering #2 3134

Patty Edmondson 631
Susie Lay 598
Kathy Hite 699
Jan Belschwender 622
Viva Ervin 584
Marbaugh Engineering #2 3134
Patty Edmondson 631
Susie Lay 598
Kathy Hite 699
Jan Belschwender 622
Viva Ervin 584

February 1-3, 7-9, 1992
Beech Grove/North Eastwood

I.N.B. #1 2448
Peggy Lee 622
Judy Whalen 383
Nina Windell 453
Terri Shirell 501
Margaret Lawmaster 489
Raceway Ladies Best 2854
Donna Pope-Green 525
Kim Cross 622
Rene Powell 500
Karen Clemmons 585

Charita Williams 622

703

703

2825

3251

3134

3151

2854
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1991

Team Event — Handicapped Greenwood Surveying 2659 450 3109
Lynn Spivey
Karen Forslund
Brenda Radefeld
Pat Barnard
Hazel Matlock

Team Event — Actual Raceway Lanes 2813 2813
Kim Cross
Joyce Harrington
Viva Ervin
Jamie Sims
Kim Barnhill

70™ ANNUAL WOMEN’S CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT
February 3-4, 10-11, 1990
Expo Bowl/421 Bowl

Team Event — Handicapped Garv’s Auto Head 3032 184 3216
Cathy Gester
Cheryl Buell
Debbie Cline
June Solinger
Bobbie Cole

Team Event — Actual Tremain Ceramic Tile 3059 3059
Becky Tex
Patty Coen
Cheryl Grennes
Brenda Martin
Viva Ervin

69™ ANNUAL WOMEN’S CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT
1989

Team Event — Handicapped Wimps 2602 517 3119
Carol Crowder
Linda Davey
Mary Finney
Lynn Kyle
Donna Dearing



Team Event — Actual
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Team Event — Handicapped

Team Event — Actual

Raceway Lanes 2978
Terry Loeffler

Jamie Sims

Cheryl Buell

Viva Ervin

Patty Cohen

1988

Marbaugh Engineering 2651
Lois Demotte

Joyce Vidrich

Peggy Brager

Jan Belshwender

Edna Nowlin

Raceway Pro Shop 2839
Patty Coen 655
Pat Roach 507
Terry Loeffler 556
Brenda Martin 539
Viva Ervin 582

1987

Bea’s Beauty Salon 2786
Judy Johnson

Debbie Bailey

Terry Milli

Bea Kazmierzak

Joyce Vidich

Raceway Pro Shop 2798
Suzi Nicholson

Pat Roach

Patty Coen

Shirley Brenton

Viva Ervin

466

308

2978

3117

2839

3094

2798
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Team Event — Handicapped
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Team Event - Handicapped

Team Event — Actual

64™ ANNUAL WOMEN’S CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT

Team Event — Handicapped

1986

Us Five 2509
Mailyn Cooksey

Bessie Brown

LaVerne Anderson

Lorine DeBow

Sandra Abernathy

Wilson Auto Parts 2853
Louise Minatel

Vicki Yoder

Viva Ervin

Patty Coen

Suzi Nicholson

February 1985

Wayne Webb Lanes/Woodland Bowl

Rainbows 2645
Beverly Smithey 536
Laura Davison 472
Cheryl Pike 542
Joyce Landers 541
Alice Owens 554
Midwest Brake & Electric 2766
Chris Bigelow 540
Gerda Cook 517
Penny Moss 563
Elaine Smith 576
Jan Bigelow 570

February 1984
421 Bowl/Village Bowl

Kinnaird Five 2591
Debbie Pruitt 584
Beverly Ridenour 419

Susan Kinnaird 484

558

482

568

3067

2853

3127

2766

3159
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Team Event — Handicapped

Team Event — Actual

Doris Kinnaird 570

Paula Bruce 534
ITTes 2968
Diann Wood 638
Betty Denton 564
Patty Coen 627
Kathy Ferguson 597
Viva Ervin 542

February 1983
Sport Bowl/Raceway Lanes

Bullet Hole
Marcey Huckelby
Dean Shirrell
Mary Reading
Rosemary Phelps
Charlotte Saniga

Action Bowl 2773
Diane Richards

Karen Joyce

Cheryl Buell

Marcie Schaub

Vickie Yoder

February 1982
Nora Bowl/Playbowl! Lanes

Martin Marietta 2766
Virginia Todd

Shirley Bailey

Vivian Todd

Kay Cain

Kathy Sensback

Shadeland Dodge 2790
Susie Lay

Marilyn Pittman

Carol Deer

Louise Ballenger

Sharon Quick

396

2968

3120

2773

3162

2790
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Team Event — Handicapped

Team Event — Actual

1981
Western Bowl

Lucky Strikes
Kay Wallman
Elizabeth Knight
Donna Anderson
Marcia Sanders
Marie Napier

Stiver’s Temporary 2732
Personnel

Edyth Gumerson

Bert Engmark

Jackie Bradburn

Karen Puyear

Nancy Thomas

3070

2732
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Team Event — Handicapped

Team Event — Actual

1980
Astro Bowl

Hair Designs by S.J. 2822
Barbara Smith

Kay Sheek

Sandy Rund

Pat McGuire

Betty Bay

Hair Design by S.J. 2822
Barbara Smith

Kay Sheek

Sandy Run

Pat McGuire

Betty Bay

270 3092

2822
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1979
Raceway Lanes

Team Event — Handicapped Robbins Electric 3112
Dona Reed
Diana Griffin
Patricia Rowland
Phyllis Christner
Ruby Bartley

Team Event — Actual B.D. Herbert Co. 2775 2775
Denise O’Brien
Betty Orphey
Connie D’Angelo
Sue Meir
Kathie Garrison

58™ ANNUAL WOMEN’S CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT
1978
Woodland Bowl

Team Event — Handicapped Spares 3169
Diane Hahn
Nancy Kinsey
Sue Stonebraker

Suze Trizila
Donna Hepp
Team Event — Actual Dodd Electric 2897 2897
Bonnie Mead 518
Joan Hauck 619
Marilyn Ackerman 538
Alberta Dodd 645

Joann Hooper 577
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Team Event — Handicapped

Team Event — Actual

1977
Expo Bowl

Morris Theatre
Alberta Hughes
Rose Caulk
Fay Mann
Belinda Smith
Lois Long

Shadeland Dodge 2792
Marilyn Pittman

Jessie Bauer

Sharon Quick

Susie Lay

Louise Minatel

3193

2792

ACTUAL HANDICAPPED
1974 Brightwood 2839 Dodd Plumbing
Transfer
1973 Schuster’s Concrete 2827 Bob Hoeger’s
Landscaping
1972 P.J.’s Gulf Girls 2800 Pete Steffeys Restaurant &
Lounge
1971 Koehler Foods 2820 Mallory Girls
1970 Brody’s 2794 Nobody but Nobody
1969 Dodd Electric 2696 Ogle Buick, Inc.
1968 Schuster’s Concrete 2836 Chancellor Detective
Block Agency
1967 Indiana National 2646 Rivoli Theatre #8
Bank All Stars
1966 Chancellor 2719 Chancellor Detective
Detective Agency Agency
1965 Topper Lounge 2706 Topper Lounge
1964 Indiana National 2646 Indianapolis Medical
Bank All Stars Auxiliary
1963 Bill’s Diner 2749 Hi-Lows
1962 Indiana National 2623 Standard Change-Makers
Bank All Stars
1961 Holiday Inn 2777 Holiday Inn
1960 Tom Joyce 7 Up 2728 Tom Joyce 7 Up
1959 Pam’s Drive Inn 2624 Mechanics Laundry
1958 Kay Jewels 2668 Commerce Tavern
1957 Brody’s 2587 Forest Heights Beauty
Salon #4
1956 Indianapolis Morris 2627 Speedway Bowl
Plan
1955 Hickman 2694 Bange’s Market

3217
3122
3049
3078
3175
3054
3141
3040
3019

3003
3040

3095
3031

3038
3108
2962
3075
3071

2988

2978



1954

1953

1952

1951

1950
1949
1948
1947
1946
1945
1944
1943
1942
1941
1940
1939
1938
1937
1936
1935
1934
1933

1932
1931
1930
1929
1928
1927
1926
1925
1924
1923
1922
1921
1920

Whirlaways

Indianapolis Morris 2738
Plan

Indianapolis Morris 2734
Plan

Hickman 2781
Whirlaways
Hickman 2827
Whirlaways
Milano Inn 2808

Yaver’s Men’s Shop 2694
Yaver’s Men’s Shop 2820
Mechanics Laundry 2561
Marott Shoe 2598
Hoosier Coal & Oil 2501
Ideal Furniture 2690
National Concrete 2661
Junior Social Club 2506

White Rock 2583
White Rock 2767
Queens Tavern 2499
Budweisers 2528

Bowes Seal Fast 2469
Sunshine Cleaners 2572
Bowes Seal Fast 2432
Bowes Seal Fast 2587
Indianapolis 2662
Baseball

Bowes Seal Fast 2603
Patterson Shade 2437
Shell Gas 2404
Silver Flash 2450
Nancy Hart Candies 2571
Recreation Five 2392

Em-Roe’s 2513
C.L. Smith Electric 2285
Foxes Five 2330

Guarantee Tire 2151
Guarantee Tire 2180
Capitol Alley 2285
Central Five 2063

Forest Manor Decorating
(Westside)
Tom Joyce 7 Up

Hickman Whirlaways
Hickman Whirlaways

Falls City Beer
Indianapolis Typewriter
Yaver’s Men’s Shop
Lake Shore C.C. #1
Marott Shoe

Sally Twyford Comets
Ideal Furniture
National Concrete

3038

3074

3010

3030

2906
2903
2969
2842
2908
2823
2967
3004









